Standard Results Novice A - Regular
3/6/15

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20001 Luna 61.01 2.541 0 0 0 0 0 100 1




Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

3/6/15
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16204 Lassen 53.70 2.849 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16203 Sinner 40.46 3.782 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16205 Gremlin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20206 Billy 38.32 4.045 0 0 0 0 0 100
20210 Slate 56.82 2.728 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20203 Welder - 4 2 0 2 1 NQ
20212 Theo 81.64 1.899 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Acey - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24202 Triton - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

3/6/15
8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8403 Dazzle - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
8401 Rue - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16404 Doc 72.68 2.160 1 0 0 0 0 87 1
16401 Huey 76.02 2.065 8 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20205 Meeka 48.29 3.355 1 1 0 0 0 90
20407 Chase 60.28 2.687 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20405 TJ - 4 2 0 1 1 NQ
20408 Loli 57.26 2.829 6 1 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Ocean - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/6/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8402 Olathea 66.58 2.673 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12808 Tag 4545 3.916 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Abby 58.60 3.038 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12404 Jett Racer 51.26 3.472 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Ivy 57.03 3.121 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16605 Gilly 5849 3.129 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16001 Hanna 65.24 2.805 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Randy 66.10 2.769 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Caleb 47.37 3.863 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Harley 78.30 2.337 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/6/15

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs8 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

20601 Marti 68.28 2.753 2 0 0 4 0 NQ

20602 Fred 65.27 2.880 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20606 Dui - 4 1 0 0 0 NQ

20608 Henry 48.81 3.852 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20612 Beatle 67.35 2.791 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

20613 Egan 59.20 3.176 2 3 0 2 0 NQ

20614 Ziva - 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20616 Lana 60.89 3.088 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Doc - - - - - - ABS

20615 Annie - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24401 Autry - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

24601 Adutie 82.37 2.282 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

24604 Ty 73.10 2572 3 0 0 2 0 NQ

24606 Hallie 52.84 3.558 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

3/6/15
24603 Cort - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
26601 Tess 37.27 5.044 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/6/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8810 Sally 55.55 3.204 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Pippa 57.38 3.102 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Reba 61.67 2.886 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Chief 65.20 2.730 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Doc 75.05 2.372 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Fly 41.64 4.275 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8807 Toni - 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Brio 46.03 3.867 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Tye - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 11 NQs 11 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12807 Bliss 3461 5.143 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Visa 39.60 4.495 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Kenzie 41.81 4.257 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12828 Cosmo 46.77 3.806 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 Gabby 51.12 3.482 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abbey 52.76  3.374 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Mac 5485 3.245 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Major 58.26  3.055 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 ZiZiZ 58.73 3.031 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Wyatt 62.94 2.828 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Encore 67.26 2.646 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Agnes 4355 4.087 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12802 Metro - 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/6/15

12804 Mini Cooper - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Enid 51.16 3.479 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Remi 57.78 3.081 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Maddie 46.51 3.827 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Rudi 37.48 4.749 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Timer 89.62 1.986 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Shani 48.52 3.669 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Tater Tot 58.62 3.037 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Nike 50.54 3.522 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Abbie - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16818 Cody 39.41 4.643 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Kora 39.41 4.643 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Rai 41.67 4.392 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Cooper 52.00 3.519 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Bandit 53.25 3.437 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Piper 5492 3.332 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Darby 56.71  3.227 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Rio 60.30 3.035 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Abby 62.77 2.915 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Cayenne 59.40 3.081 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Mack 46.48 3.937 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Polo 3715 4.926 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Robbie - 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Ryann 50.88 3.597 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Elly 55.94 3.271 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/6/15

16816 Mac - 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Gimme 4430 4.131 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Louis 53.15 3.443 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Shelly 63.12 2.899 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Clyde - - - - - - ABS
16826 Tally - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 18 NQs 29 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20870 Stein 35.65 5.273 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20865 Boo 37.83 4.970 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 CcC 38.08 4.937 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 Bailey 38.38 4.898 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20814 Selby 38.45 4.889 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Ink 42.30 4.444 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Reba 44.07 4.266 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Katy Muppet 4431 4.243 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Cody 48.65 3.864 0 0 0 0 0 100
20872 lzzy 48.98 3.838 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 MarJus 50.68 3.710 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Fallon 52.18 3.603 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Maddy 52.22 3.600 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Parteigh 53.02 3.546 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Taylor 54.23 3.467 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Hana 55.03 3.416 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Piper 59.10 3.181 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Gemma 62.42 3.012 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Great 52.21 3.601 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

3/6/15

20808
20811
20813
20815
20816
20824
20825
20826
20828
20833
20836
20838
20839
20841
20843
20844
20845
20847
20850
20853
20854
20856
20857
20860
20862
20864
20867
20869
20804
20835
20851
20863
20840

Cannon
Charlee
Porter
Lola
Razz
Eddie
Venus
Kelso
Cookie
Jet
Blade
Stella
Eerie
Sophie
Zuzu
Kruz
Panda
Sam
Kitt
June
JimmyB
Butcher
Gypsee
Versace
Flair
Super-G
Wired
Brillo
Perk
Scarlett
Bailey
Shug
Tease

3.567
4.929
4.405
2.555
2.721
3.951
3.421
3.658
3.576
3.185
4.328
3.759
5.021
5.017
3.926
3.541
4.624
3.214
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2.811
4.016
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4.619
4.256
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/6/15

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 15 NQs 13 %Q 54

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E E Score Place
24818 lggy 4146 4.534 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Cole 41.48 4.532 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24826 Hawke Eye 4226 4.449 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24823 Baillie 43.18 4.354 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24819 Vibrant 43.42 4.330 0 0 0 0 0 100
24829 Maggie 44.04 4.269 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Addie 44.09 4.264 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Ruby 4458 4.217 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Joule 4530 4.150 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Artemis 46.86 4.012 0 0 0 0 0 100
24834 Envy 48.93 3.842 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Echo 49.33 3.811 0 0 0 0 0 100
24832 Vega 51.26 3.668 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sully 52.00 3.615 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Bonnie 63.57 2.957 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Baker 73.45 2.560 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Zef 64.75 2.903 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Zara 4556 4.126 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Annie 47.51 3.957 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Brie 65.89 2.853 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Paddy - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24816 Sasha 57.47 3.271 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Jag 48.72 3.859 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Nahmi 53.31 3.527 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
24825 Cain 4557 4.126 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/6/15

24830 Finn - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ

24833 Zulu 48.32  3.891 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

24836 Frankie 78.80 2.386 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

24827 Dash - - -- - - - ABS

24831 Trip - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26801 Nitro 3545 5.303 0 0 0 0 0 100

26802 Effen 4481 4.195 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

3/6/15

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8410 Roger 40.67 3.737 0 0 0 0 0 100
8408 Max 67.89 2.239 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12405 Murphy 66.29 2.368 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12407 Desmond 75.71  2.074 0 0 0 0 96 2

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16407 Cue 74.67 2170 4 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
3/6/15

Open - Preferred

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20409 Buddy 7421 2.183 3 0 0 2 0 NQ

20410 Robbie - - --

ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/6/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8605 Kooler 89.40 1.991 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16608 Charlie 51.37 3.660 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20618 Chance 63.88 2.943 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20621 Cosmo - 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/6/15

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4803 Bubbles 76.81 2.317 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Dessa - - -- - - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8833 Teddy 4786 3.719 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Tallulah 53.78 3.310 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8830 Willow 56.28 3.163 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Bode 56.38 3.157 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Coco 63.08 2.822 0 0 0 0 0 100
8827 Tillie 69.03 2.579 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Willie 82.68 2.153 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Joan 56.07 3.175 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Marley 7247 2.456 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Dempsey -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Galen 79.88 2.228 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8831 Napoleon -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/6/15

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12835 Tokey 68.73 2.663 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12833 Shasta 79.70 2.296 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 2 NQs 10 %Q 17

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16838 Khaos 39.86 4.717 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Shay 4986 3.771 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Cinder 50.47 3.725 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16832 Lily - 0 3 0 2 1 NQ
16834 Aladdin 53.28 3.529 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Mollie 55.68 3.376 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Scotty 49.26 3.816 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16840 Zayla 4798 3.918 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Sadie 89.33 2.105 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Holly 80.02 2.349 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Reese 4469 4.207 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Grip 4530 4.150 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/6/15

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20876 Surge 57.38 3.276 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20878 Trudi 57.54  3.267 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20874 Finn 60.33 3.116 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20881 Kioti 7492 2.509 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20875 Millie 63.99 2.938 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20877 Hemi 75.04 2.505 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Tillie 58.67 3.204 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20884 Elsa 85.85 2.190 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

3/6/15
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20001 Luna 37.05 3.428 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
3/6/15

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12404 Jett Racer 41.87 2.890 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16204 Lassen 30.25 4.099 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Gremlin 39.86 3.111 0 0 0 0 100 2
16001 Hanna 31.29 3.963 1 0 0 0 95 3
16203 Sinner 4143 2.993 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
20210 Slate 29.61 4.289 0 0 0 0 100
20407 Chase 31.74  4.001 1 0 0 0 95
20207 Devin 34.98 3.631 1 0 0 0 95 3
20203 Welder - 0 1 0 1 NQ
20206 Billy 31.93 3.977 0 2 0 0 NQ
20212 Theo 4596 2.763 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
3/6/15

24 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place

24202 Triton 3948 3.217 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

3/6/15

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8403 Dazzle 4312 3.247 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12808 Tag 27.86 5.025 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16404 Doc 55.16 2.611 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/6/15

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20205 Meeka 29.65 4.992 1 1 2 0 NQ
20408 Loli - 2 1 0 1 NQ
20606 Dui 2894 5114 1 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Beatle 36.12 4.097 1 0 2 0 NQ
20204 Acey - - - - - - ABS
20402 Ocean - 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Autry 32.00 4.625 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Autie 33.58 4.407 1 2 2 0 NQ
24604 Ty 56.24 2.632 3 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/6/15

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8402 Olathea 4556 3.402 1 2 1 0 NQ
8401 Rue - - -- - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12603 Abby 46.94 3.302 2 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Benz - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16401 Huey 38.19 4.190 1 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Randy - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16604 Harley 54.28 2.948 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/6/15
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place

20602 Fred 37.73 4.373 0 2 1 0 NQ

20608 Henry 3245 5.085 1 0 1 0 NQ

20613 Egan 45.00 3.667 2 3 0 0 NQ

20616 Lana 39.50 4.177 1 0 0 0 NQ

20844 Kruz 28.68 5.753 0 0 3 0 NQ

20857 Gypsee 40.31 4.093 3 2 0 0 NQ

20603 Doc - - - - - - ABS

20615 Annie - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place

24606 Hallie 35.64 4.630 2 2 2 0 NQ

24802 Baker 53.21 3.101 1 1 1 0 NQ

24836 Frankie 48.59 3.396 1 0 0 0 NQ

24603 Cort - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/6/15

26 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place

26601 Tess 30.04 5.493 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/6/15

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8809 Brio 30.87 5.021 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Fly 33.84 4.580 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Pippa 37.98 4.081 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Chief 40.69 3.809 0 0 0 0 100 4

8810 Sally 4132 3.751 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Toni 69.21 2.240 1 1 1 0 NQ
8811 Reba 4135 3.748 1 2 1 0 NQ
8813 Doc 68.92 2.249 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Tye - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 12 NQs 11 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12807 Bliss 25.76  6.017 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Rudi 28.18 5.500 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Visa 29.05 5.336 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Agnes 31.27 4.957 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Maddie 32.37 4.788 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Remi 3445 4.499 0 0 0 0 100
12828 Cosmo 34.88 4.444 0 0 0 0 100
12829 Nike 3542 4.376 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abbey 3547 4.370 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Gabby 37.05 4.184 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Wrecks 40.60 3.818 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Mac 4213 3.679 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Ivy 43.42 3.570 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/6/15

12802 Metro 52.47 2.954 3 1 1 0 NQ
12804 Mini Cooper 38.38 4.039 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Major 53.01 2.924 0 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Enid 37.06 4.182 2 2 1 0 NQ
12812 ZiZiZ 46.85 3.308 1 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Timer 5451 2.844 0 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Kenzie 31.52 4.918 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Shani 35.29 4.392 1 1 0 0 NQ
12822 Tater Tot 36.59 4.236 0 1 0 0 NQ
12825 Wyatt 4714 3.288 1 1 1 0 NQ
12823 Abbie - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 9 NQs 12 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
16809 Kora 28.57 5.600 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Bandit 3748 4.269 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Louis 38.20 4.188 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Elly 38.41 4.166 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Robbie 38.63 4.142 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Cooper 39.87 4.013 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Rio 41.89 3.820 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Cayenne 4249 3.766 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Piper 43.94 3.641 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Caleb 3749 4.268 2 2 7 0 NQ
16605 Gilly 37.37 4.282 2 2 2 0 NQ
16803 Mack - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Polo 28.92 5.533 0 1 0 0 NQ
16805 Abby 48.47 3.301 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/6/15

16811 Ryann 35.39 4.521 1 2 1 0 NQ
16812 Darby 51.04 3.135 2 2 2 0 NQ
16816 Mac 4154 3.852 1 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Gimme 29.01 5.515 2 2 2 0 NQ
16818 Cody 29.50 5.424 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Rai - 1 2 1 1 NQ
16824 Shelly 63.71  2.511 3 2 1 0 NQ
16801 Clyde - - - - - - ABS
16826 Tally - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 26 NQs 21 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20803 cC 27.73 5.950 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Porter 27.79 5.937 0 0 0 0 100 2
20806 Bailey 28.41 5.808 0 0 0 0 100 3
20867 Wired 28.59 5.771 0 0 0 0 100 4
20811 Charlee 29.16 5.658 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Blade 29.32 5.628 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Selby 29.35 5.622 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Butcher 29.49 5595 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Ink 30.54 5.403 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Eddie 31.23 5.283 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Reba 32.65 5.054 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Brillo 33.07 4.989 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Katy Muppet 33.75 4.889 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Flair 34.38 4.799 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Zuzu 36.31 4.544 0 0 0 0 100
20872 lzzy 36.42 4.530 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

3/6/15

20805
20807
20833
20818
20866
20848
20810
20802
20822
20816
20601
20614
20808
20815
20825
20826
20828
20838
20839
20841
20842
20845
20847
20850
20852
20853
20854
20860
20864
20865
20870
20804
20835
20851
20863
20840

Great
Fallon
Jet
Maddy
Taylor
Cody
Parteigh
Hana
Piper
Razz
Marti
Ziva
Cannon
Lola
Venus
Kelso
Cookie
Stella
Eerie
Sophie
MarJus
Panda
Sam
Kitt
Gemma
June
JimmyB
Versace
Super-G
Boo
Stein
Perk
Scarlett
Bailey
Shug
Tease

4.354
4.304
4.269
4.267
4.228
4.211
3.907
3.902
3.838
3.722
2.969
5.539
4.974
2.762
4.364
3.823
4.083
4.223
5.800
5.355
4.412
7.285
5.362

3.788
4.586
6.055
6.217
5.563
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AlIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/6/15

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 12 NQs 16  %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24809 Ruby 31.82 5.185 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Zara 32.17 5.129 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Cole 33.31  4.953 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Joule 33.60 4.911 0 0 0 0 100 4
24829 Maggie 33.84 4.876 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Artemis 36.43 4.529 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Jag 36.57 4.512 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Annie 37.21 4.434 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Vibrant 38.92  4.239 0 0 0 0 100
24834 Envy 39.76  4.150 0 0 0 0 100
24831 Trip 40.60 4.064 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Echo 40.92 4.032 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sully 48.64 3.392 0 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Zef 39.23 4.206 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Addie 31.72 5.202 0 2 3 0 NQ
24813 Brie 39.32 4.196 0 1 0 0 NQ
24815 Paddy 3942 4.186 0 1 0 0 NQ
24816 Sasha 35.00 4.714 1 1 1 0 NQ
24818 lggy 36.03 4.580 1 0 0 0 NQ
24820 Bonnie 4476 3.686 0 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Nahmi 4143 3.983 3 2 1 0 NQ
24823 Baillie 3259 5.063 2 1 1 0 NQ
24825 Cain - 1 1 1 1 NQ
24826 Hawke Eye 33.26 4.961 0 2 1 0 NQ
24827 Dash 41.75 3.952 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/6/15

24830 Finn - 2 2 1 1 NQ

24832 Vega 39.10 4.220 0 1 0 0 NQ

24833 Zulu 43.33 3.808 1 0 0 0 NQ

24807 Gauge - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place

26802 Effen 27.63 5972 0 0 0 0 100 1
26801 Nitro -- 0 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

3/6/15
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20618 Chance 32.71 3.883 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
3/6/15

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8408 Max - 2 1 1 0 NQ
8409 Maudie 46.40 3.017 2 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12405 Murphy 49.45 2912 0 0 0 0 100 1
12407 Desmond 56.07 2.568 0 0 0 0 86 2

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

16407 Cue 45.80 3.231 2 1 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Open - Preferred
3/6/15

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20409 Buddy - 5 5 1 0 NQ
20621 Cosmo - 3 1 1 1 NQ

20410 Robbie -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/6/15
8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8410 Roger 3349 4.628 0 0 1 0 NQ
8605 Kooler 47.01  3.297 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/6/15

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 56 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
4803 Bubbles 4958 3.126 1 1 0 0 NQ
4804 Miss Sarah - 1 0 0 1 NQ
4802 Dessa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8817 Tallulah 39.50 3.924 0 0 0 0 100 1
8830 Willow 39.55 3.919 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Joan 40.37 3.839 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Cody 4579 3.385 0 0 0 0 100 4
8827 Tillie 49014 3.154 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Willie 51.94 2,984 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Coco 4243 3.653 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Marley 43.71 3.546 1 1 1 0 NQ
8822 Bode 39.09 3.965 0 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Dempsey 34.17 4.536 0 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Lucy 54.66 2.836 1 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Galen 51.31 3.021 0 1 0 0 NQ
8831 Napoleon 4554 3.404 1 0 0 0 NQ
8833 Teddy 40.17 3.859 0 3 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/6/15

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12835 Tokey 4482 3.570 0 0 0 0 100 1

12833 Shasta 55.13 2.902 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 7 NQs5 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16838 Khaos 27.81 5.933 0 0 0 0 100 1
16843 Reese 28.90 5.709 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Grip 32.58 5.064 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Aladdin 35.75 4.615 0 0 0 0 100 4
16840 Zayla 36.85 4.478 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Scotty 37.60 4.388 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Mollie 42.56 3.877 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Cinder 49.44  3.337 3 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Lily - 1 2 1 0 NQ
16836 Shay 4240 3.892 0 1 0 0 NQ
16841 Sadie 51.33 3.214 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Holly 54.85 3.008 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/6/15

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20878 Trudi 38.60 4.275 0 0 0 0 100 1
20875 Millie 4437 3.719 0 0 0 0 100 2
20874 Finn 50.98 3.237 0 0 0 0 100 3
20876 Surge 42.47 3.885 0 1 0 0 NQ
20877 Hemi 47.98 3.439 0 1 0 0 NQ
20880 Diesel 64.69 2.551 2 1 1 0 NQ
20883 Tillie - 2 2 1 1 NQ
20884 Elsa - 2 0 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
3/6/15
8 inches SCT: 35.25sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
8809 Brio 35.25 0 0 0 10 1
8403 Dazzle 54.85 0O 0 0 4
8401 Rue - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.25 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 52 .00 5
Truncated time <= 56.00 4
Truncated time <= 59.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
12 inches SCT: 34.16 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time CWoursi Faulgs Points Place
12821 Shani 34.16 0 0 0 10 1
12828 Cosmo 37.65 0 0 0 9
12804 Mini Cooper 43.47 0 0 0 7
12816 Gabby 46.77 0 0 0 6
12404 Jett Racer 45.86 2 1 0 NQ
12802 Metro 42.58 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Enid -- 1 0 1 NQ
12808 Tag 44.80 2 1 0 NQ
12822 Tater Tot 49.51 2 0 0 NQ
12811 Maddie -- -- - -- -- -~ ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
3/6/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.16 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 58.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
16 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs6 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?: FauItEs Points Place
16401 Huey 49.01 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Gilly 54.07 2 2 0 NQ
16813 Elly 43.82 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Mac 39.17 2 1 0 NQ
16818 Cody -- 1 0 1 NQ
16819 Rai 48.52 1 2 0 NQ
Time Points
20 inches SCT: 30.59 sec Qs 11 NQs 11 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (Jvoursi FauItEs Points Place
20814 Selby 30.59 0 0 0 10 1
20806 Bailey 31.00 0 0 0 9
20857 Gypsee 32.85 0 0 0 9
20820 Ink 33.40 0 0 0 9
20850 Kitt 35.16 0 0 0 8



Time 2 Beat Results

3/6/15

20602
20831
20847
20825
20816
20822
20205
20606
20612
20613
20813
20833
20839
20844
20854
20860
20865
20615
20802
20804
20863
20872
20402

Fred
Katy Muppet
Sam
Venus
Razz
Piper
Meeka
Dui
Beatle
Egan
Porter
Jet
Eerie
Kruz
JimmyB
Versace
Boo
Annie
Hana
Perk
Shug
lzzy
Ocean

Time
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NQ
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NQ
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NQ
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NQ
ABS
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ABS
ABS
ABS
AlS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
3/6/15
24 inches SCT: 33.15sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
24809 Ruby 33.15 0 0 0 10 1
24822 Nahmi 36.69 0 0 0 9
24834 Envy 36.92 0 0 0 9
24401 Autry 42.42 1 2 0 NQ
24601 Autie -- 2 1 1 NQ
24606 Hallie 42.75 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Echo 37.99 1 1 0 NQ
24811 Zara 43.56 3 0 0 NQ
24818 lggy 34.43 1 1 0 NQ
24825 Cain 37.48 1 0 0 NQ
24826 Hawke Eye 36.58 2 0 0 NQ
24830 Finn 36.33 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Cort -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
24827 Dash -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.15 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4
26 inches SCT: 30.76 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourselz: FauItEs Points Place
26601 Tess 30.76 0 0 0 10 1
26802 Effen -- 1 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
3/6/15

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.76 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
3/6/15
8 inches SCT: 35.04 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8823 Dempsey 35.04 0 0 0 10 1
8828 Galen 49.94 0 0 0 6
8201 Tempo -- 0 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.04 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 52 .00 5
Truncated time <= 56.00 4
Truncated time <= 59.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
12 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\iVOUTS(?: Faulgs Points Place
12201 Allie 56.44 1 0 0 NQ
12834 Otto 43.01 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time svours?: FauIItEs Points Place
16832 Lily 34.90 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
3/6/15

SCT: 42.29 sec

Course Faults

Qs 1 NQs 1

Points

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20876 Surge
20880 Diesel

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

10
NQ

Preferred



ISC Standard Results

Regular

3/6/15

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 67 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
12804 Mini Cooper -- 0 0 0 1 E

16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT: 61 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cougse F'c::ults E Faults Place
16401 Huey -- 8 1 0 1 E
16801 Clyde -- -- -- - - -- ABS
16816 Mac - 0 0 0 1 E
16817 Gimme -- 0 0 0 1 E
16819 Rai -- 1 0 0 1 E
16826 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 201 yds SCT: 57 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se Fa::ults E Faults Place
20845 Panda 35.56 5.652 0 0 0 0 0 1
20872 lzzy 53.01 3.792 0 0 0 0 0 2
20870 Stein 33.85 5.938 0 1 0 0 5 3
20841 Sophie 36.39 5.523 0 1 0 0 5 4
20813 Porter 37.11  5.416 0 1 0 0 5



ISC Standard Results

Regular

3/6/15
20833 Jet 56.70 3.545 1 0 0 0 5
20615 Annie - - -- - - - ABS
20811 Charlee - 0 0 0 1 E
20820 Ink - - - - - - ABS
20831 Katy Muppet -- 0 0 0 1 E
20850 Kitt 53.99 3.723 3 0 0 0 E
20854 JimmyB -- 1 0 0 1 E
20860 Versace - 0 0 0 1 E
20864 Super-G -- 0 0 0 1 E
24 inches Yardage: 201 yds SCT: 57 sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
24815 Paddy 35.23 5.705 0 0 0 0 0 1
24830 Finn 4712 4.266 1 0 0 0 5 2
24818 lggy -- 0 0 0 1 E
24822 Nahmi 61.91 3.247 5 1 0 0 E
24826 Hawke Eye - 0 0 0 1 E
24829 Maggie - 1 0 0 1 E



ISC Standard Results

Preferred

3/6/15

8 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 72 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
8823 Dempsey -- 1 0 0 1 E
8831 Napoleon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 72 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se Fa::ults E Faults Place
12834 Otto 48.67 3.801 0 0 0 0 0 1



ISC Standard Results

3/6/15

14 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 67 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
12815 Rudi 4290 4.312 0 0 0 0 0 1
12807 Bliss -- 0 0 0 1 E
12811 Maddie -- 0 0 0 1 E

26 inches Yardage: 201 yds SCT: 57 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cougse FaFuIts E Faults Place
26801 Nitro 34.40 5.843 0 0 0 0 0 1
26802 Effen 35.71 5.629 0 0 0 0 0 2
26601 Tess 37.65 5.339 0 1 0 0 5 3





